NEW!
AC/DC power supplies TESAV50 series
Features
• Class: Industrial
• Case operating temperature range: –60°С…+125°С
• Low profile 13 mm design
• Cases with mounting flanges; or copper case (optional)
• Output current up to 10 А, output power 50 W; one or two output channels

Upon customers request a low-cost version of a module is available.
TESAV50 © "TESLA Eleсtriс". All rights reserved. 10.06.2013 Pages 1 of 6
Ordering information
TESAV 50 - 230 D 0512 - U Т В
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 - «TESAV» Series
2 - Max output power, W
3 - Input voltages
230 – 230 VAC (176...242 VAC)
            115 — 115 VAC (80...140 VAC)
4 - Index of output channels quantity
S – one
D – two
5 - Nominal output voltage, VDC (two signs for a channel)
6 - Index of case design
U – metal case with flanges
7 - Index of operating temperature range of the case
T –60°С…+125°С
8 - Index of low cost version
B – Low cost version (customer-considered simplified construction)
Technical information
Standard models with one output